
Arambagh, Hooghly 
Netaji Mahavidyalaya 

Co-ordinator 

IQAC 

.Ararsbagh, Hooghy 
PRINCPAL 

Netaji 

147703 

Total Point 

8008 

4522 

2242 

972 

325 

47 

Over AlI Are 

the 

teachers 

efficient 

in 
communication 

and 

easy 

to 
understand? 

685 

376 

168 

83 

29 

2 

666 

384 

161 

99 

31 

Are 

the 

instructors 

well 

prepared 

for 
the 

classes? 

689 

360 

166 

7 

0 

37 

Did 

the 

teacher 

create 

a 
welcoming 

and 

inclusive 

learning 

environment? 

673 

398 

182 

64 

21 

Did 

the 

teacher 

effectively 

explain 

and 

illustrate 

course 

concepts? 

674 

364 

186 

90 

25 

4 

Did 
the 

instructional 

materials 

increase 

your 

knowledge 

and 

skills 

in 
the 

subject 

matter? 

668 

379 

191 

79 

23 

3 

Is 
the 

library 

equipped 

with 

enough 

and 

quality 

books 

for 
your 

perusal? 

388 

651 

190 

87 

21 

6 

Do 
the 

teachers 

provide 

you 

with 

the 

materials, 

notes, 

books 

etc. 

related 

to 
the 

curriculum? 

680 

358 

181 

78 

43 

What 

help 

do 
the 

teachers 

provide 

in 
building 

your 

confidence 

and 

personality? 

669 

358 

215 

71 

22 

Are 

the 

teachers 

punctual 

in 
attending 

the 

class? 

Do 
you 

find 

the 

teachers 

easily 

accessible 

for 
expressing 

various 

problems 

and 

grievances? 

643 

386 

212 

78 

23 

387 

206 

637 

85 

25 

3 

Was the 

184 

80 

25 

6 

Are 

the 

classes 

for 
Honours 

and 

General 

regular? 

673 
Excellent 

375 

Year 2020 

Extremely 

Good| 

Very 

GoodGood| 

Moderately 

Good 

Moderate 

Average 

Poor| 

Very 

Poor 

Extremely 

Poor 

Questions student To institute 

Student 

Satisfaction 

Survey 

(SSS) 

Feedbacktype 

iahavidyalaya 

syllabus completely 

covered 

in 
the 

classroom? 
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