student To Institute Feedbacktype

Are the classes for Honours and General regular?

Was the syllabus completely covered in the classroom?

Are the teachers punctual in attending the class? Do you find the teachers easily accessible for expressing various problems and grievances?

Is the library equipped with enough and quality books for your perusal? Do the teachers provide you with the materials, notes, books etc. related to the curriculum? What help do the teachers provide in building your confidence and personality?

Did the instructional materials increase your knowledge and skills in the subject matter?

Did the teacher create a welcoming and inclusive learning environment? Did the teacher effectively explain and illustrate course concepts?

Are the teachers efficient in communication and easy to understand? Are the instructors well prepared for the classes?

Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS)

	147703	8008	8	6	666	689	0/3		674	668	25	651	680	669		643	637	9,0	673	Lycenetic
		4522	376	200	384	369	398	100	364	379	388		358	358	386	386	387	375	000	
	1	2242	168	191		166	182	186		191	190	TOT	181	215	212	100	206	184	Very Good Good	Valid
-	1	977	83	99	3 3	8	2	90	1	8	87	ò	4 ;	77	78	8	ğ	8	Good	
	262	325	29	31	3/	3 1	21	25	23	3 ;	21	43	12	3 8	23	25		25	Moderately Good	
	4/	,	2	2	4		,	4	ω	0	2	ω	000	-		ω	o	and die	Moderate	
	0			0	0	c		5	0	c	,	0	0	C	,	0	0	WALLER BOOL	1	
	0	c			0	0	c		0	0	4	-	0	0	1	9	0	POOR		
	0	c			0	0	c	,	0	0	c		0	0	0	0	0	Very Poor		
	0	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	c		0	0	C	,	0	Extremely Poor		

Netaji Mahawidyataya Ararabagh, Hoogaly

PRINCEN

Co-ordinator

Netaji Mahavidyalaya Arambagh, Hooghly